ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENTS

EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Brumer, Sandra
Maiztegui, Laura

Nepomuceno, Gregorio

Comment: Planning Time for Reading Strategies
01- IASA: Title | Basic-LW Inc/Neg

Alvarez, Judith
Banks, Jamila
Boxer, Lorissa
Brumer, Sandra
Cervantes, Hayde
Cueva, Martha

Fullerton, Anabella

Ipina, Elizabeth
Jimenez, Sylvia
Maiztegui, Laura

Martinez, Elizabeth
Meade, Mary Margaret

Melendez, Brisa
Morales, Carlos

Murcia, Constanza

Naranjo, Rocio

Nepomuceno, Gregorio

Oyman, Deniz
Saeedy, Nassim
Salmaggi, Aileen
Tejeda, Katrina
Williams, Alma

Comment: Planning Time for Math Strategies
01- IASA: Title | Basic-LW Inc/Neg

EDUCATIONAL SERVICES

Cervantes, Hayde
Cueva, Martha

1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49

1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
3.0 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
6.0 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
3.0 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
3.0 hrs @%$45.49
3.0 hrs @%$45.49
9.0 hrs @%$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49
3.0 hrs @%$45.49

2 hrs @%$45.49
2 hrs @%$45.49

Comment: Translation of Math Testing
01-Unrestricted Resource

Kisskalt, Michael
London, Kristina

Majewski, Maribeth

Morris, Kelly

Murcia, Constanza

Nix, Marcia
Stark, Amy
Verham, Karen

2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.5 hrs @$45.49
2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.0 hrs @%$45.49
2.5 hrs @%$45.49

Comment: IAB Hand Scoring
01-Unrestricted Resource

Certificated Personnel — Elections, Separations
04/12/18

2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18
2/22/18-3/22/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

3/7/18-3/12/18
3/7/18-3/12/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

2/26/18
2/26/18
2/26/18
2/26/18
3/14/18
2/26/18
2/26/18
2/26/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68

Est Hrly/$68
$204

Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$273
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$ 68
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$136
Est Hrly/$409
Est Hrly/$ 68

Est Hrly/$136
$2,382

Est Hrly/$91

Est Hrly/$91
$182

Est Hrly/$ 91
Est Hrly/$114
Est Hrly/$ 91
Est Hrly/$ 91
Est Hrly/$ 91
Est Hrly/$ 91
Est Hrly/$ 91

Est Hrly/$114
$774



Carey, Ann 12 hrs @%$45.49
Gonzalez, Gabriela 12 hrs @%$45.49
Majewski, Maribeth 12 hrs @%$45.49
Ostrom, Michael 12 hrs @%$45.49
Pirri, Stephanie 12 hrs @$45.49
Salmaggi, Aileen 12 hrs @$45.49
Wiener, Daniela 12 hrs @%$45.49

Comment: Reading Workshop Networking
01-Cotsen Family Foundation

Johnston, Kimberlee 65 hrs @%$45.49
Comment: PAS Planning and Training
01-Measure “R”

LINCOLN MIDDLE SCHOOL

Burns, Jennifer
Diamond, Renee
Ehrke, Shelly
McCoy, Amanda
Moazzez, Rozita
Moe, Rosalynn

1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @$45.49
1.5 hrs @%$45.49

Palumbos, Elizabeth 1.5 hrs @%$45.49

2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18
2/12/18-6/30/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

2/1/18-6/15/18

1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18
1/29/18-1/31/18

Est Hrly/$546
Est Hrly/$546
Est Hrly/$546
Est Hrly/$546
Est Hrly/$546
Est Hrly/$546

Est Hrly/$546
$3,822

Est Hrly/$2,957
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

$2,957

Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68
Est Hrly/$68

Est Hrly/$68

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY $476
Comment: Presentations at Elementary Feeder Schools
01-Formula

MALIBU HIGH SCHOOL

Corrigan, Brian
Ryan, Sarah
Seikali, Nahla
Smith, Cynthia

10 hrs @%$45.49
10 hrs @%$45.49
10 hrs @%$45.49
10 hrs @%$45.49

Wadsworth, Henry 10 hrs @%$45.49

Comment: After-School Tutoring

01-Gifts

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
Yates, Barry 8 days @$561.07

Comment: Substituting for Absent Principal
01-Unrestricted Resource

SMASH
Spike Gravelle, Jessica 60 hrs @$45.49

Comment: Choir Program
01-Reimbursed by PTA

SANTA MONICA HIGH SCHOOL
Battung, Jason 63 hrs @%$61.87
Patenaude, Brian 92 hrs @%$45.16

Comment: 6" Period Assignment
01-Unrestricted Resource

3/1/18-6/8/18
3/1/18-6/8/18
3/1/18-6/8/18
3/1/18-6/8/18
3/1/18-6/8/18

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

3/1/18-3/12/18

TOTAL OWN DAILY

8/29/17-5/31/18

2/27/18-6/8/18
1/16/18-6/8/18

TOTAL OWN HOURLY

Est Hrly/$455
Est Hrly/$455
Est Hrly/$455
Est Hrly/$455

Est Hrly/$455
$2,275

Est Hrly/$4,537

$4,537

Est Hrly/$2,729
TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY

$2,729

Own Hrly/$3,898
Own Hrly/$4,155

$8,053



ADDITIONAL ASSIGNMENT — EXTENDED DUTY UNITS

ROOSEVELT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

Name Rate

Brashear, Brittany 2 EDU
Ostrom, Michael 2 EDU
Yuan, Judy 2 EDU

Assignment Effective

Pali Camp 8/17-6/18

Pali Camp 8/17-6/18

Pali Camp 8/17-6/18
TOTAL EDUS

TOTAL ESTABLISHED HOURLY, OWN HOURLY, OWN DAILY AND

CHANGE OF JOB TITLE

From: Coordinator, Parent and Student Engagement
To: Coordinator, Family Engagement

LEAVE OF ABSENCE (with pay)
Name/Location
Attensil-Miller, Sarah

Rogers Elementary

Attensil-Miller, Sarah
Rogers Elementary

Attensil-Miller, Sarah
Rogers Elementary

Martinez, Lorena
Grant Elementary

RESIGNATION
Name/Location
Eddy, Tara

Special Education

EXTRA DUTY UNITS = $ 30,125

Effective
7/1/18

Effective
4/9/18-5/25/18
[Medical Maternity/FMLA]

5/28/18-6/1/18
[Medical Maternity/CFRA]

8/27/18-10/12/18
[CFRA]

3/2/18-3/13/18
[Medical Intermittent FMLA/CFRA]

Effective
3/1/18

Not to

Exceed

$578
$578
$578
$1,734



